WATTSTOPPER®
0-10V CONTINUOUS DIMMING
PIR OUTDOOR PHOTO/MOTION
SENSOR IN IP66 ENCLOSURE
WITH BLUETOOTH®
FSP-3X1B SERIES
The FSP-3x1B is a family of passive

specified amount for several seconds, then revert to the previous amount.
Turn Select Jobsite Off Select Controls Controls Menu for Testing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
Inner
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)Length Width Height Length Width Height
All FSP-3x1B Models 40 19.3 11.7 12.8 21.6 20 18.8 12.3 5.3 10.1
WATTSTOPPER®
26565r3 Rev 06/2021
Catalog # Color Description Voltage
FSP-301B White Fixture mount, passive infrared motion sensor, low voltage 12-32 VDC
FSP-311B White Fixture mount, passive infrared motion sensor 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
FSP-321B White Fixture mount PIR sensor, extended voltage 100-347VAC or 208/230/480VAC
FSP-L2 White
360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height
FSP-L2-B Black
FSP-L2-BR Brown
FSP-L2-G Gray
FSP-L2-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height, with shroud; Minimizes high-angle light contribution
to photocell
FSP-L3 White
360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height
FSP-L3-B Black
FSP-L3-BR Brown
FSP-L3-G Gray
FSP-L3-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height, with shroud; Minimizes high-angle light contribution
to photocell
FSP-L7 White
360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height
FSP-L7-B Black
FSP-L7-BR Brown
FSP-L7-G Gray
FSP-L7-S White 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height, with shroud; Minimizes high-angle light contribution
to photocell
FSP-C1-W White
Small collar, for use with FSP-L2 and FSP-L3 lenses
(Optional aesthetic collar to transition from fixture housing to lens)
Note: Not used with lenses that include shroud
FSP-C1-B Black
FSP-C1-BR Brown
FSP-C1-G Gray
FSP-C2-W White
Large collar, for use with FSP-L7 lens
(Optional aesthetic collar to transition from fixture housing to lens)
Note: Not used with lens that includes shroud
FSP-C2-B Black
FSP-C2-BR Brown
FSP-C2-G Gray
Information supplied above is subject to change.
Harmonization code: 8538908080. Country of origin: China.
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Wattstopper is under license.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google Inc. The Apple logo, iPhone, iPod touch, and iTunes are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the
U.S. and other countries.
Note: Unless used with a driver or ballast with a low voltage power supply, the FSP-301B requires a Wattstopper power pack (ordered separately) to operate.
FSP-Lx series lens required for operation; order lens separately.
Smartphone commissioning application required for configuration. Download separately.
To order -S or -D model sensor, select one option from each column below and combine part numbers
(as an example, FSP-201B-S-L2-W).
Pole or Box Mount
Sensor Voltage
Nipple Configuration Lens Option Color